ECCOELEC DC/DC Converter
LD50E-XXSXX Series
Page 1 of 4
FEATURES：
■ Comply with RoHS standard, UL1950, IEC950 safety procedures
■ Wide voltage input range, broadband noise filtering; Low ripple output

Norminal
（VAC）
Range
（VAC）
Voltage
(V1dc)
current
(mA)
Voltage
(V2dc)
current
(mA)
LD50E-12S05
12 9-18
5 10000
LD50E-12S12 12 4200
LD50E-12S15 15 3300
LD50E-12S24 24 2100
LD50E-12S28 28 1750
LD50E-12S48 48 1000
LD50E-12D05 +5 5000 -5 5000
LD50E-12D12 +12 2083 -12 2083
LD50E-12D15 +15 1667 -15 1667
LD50E-12D24 +24 1042 -24 1042
LD50E-12D28 +28 893 -28 893
LD50E-12D48 +48 521 -48 521
LD50E-12S05S12 +5 3000 +12 2917
LD50E-12S05S24 +5 3000 +24 1458
LD50E-24S05
24 18-36
5 10000
LD50E-24S12 12 4200
LD50E-24S15 15 3300
LD50E-24S24 24 2100
LD50E-24S28 28 1750
LD50E-24S36 36 1389
LD50E-24S48 48 1000
LD50E-24D05 +5 5000 -5 5000
LD50E-24D12 +12 2083 -12 2083
LD50E-24D15 +15 1667 -15 1667
LD50E-24D24 +24 1042 -24 1042
LD50E-24D28 +28 893 -28 893
ECCOELEC DC/DC Converter
LD50E-XXSXX Series
Page 2 of 4
LD50E-24D48 +48 521 -48 521
LD50E-24S05S12 +5 3000 +12 2917
LD50E-24S05S24 +5 3000 +24 1458
LD50E-48S05
48 36-72
5 10000
LD50E-48S12 12 4200
LD50E-48S15 15 3300
LD50E-48S24 24 2100
LD50E-48S28 28 1750
LD50E-48S48 48 1000
LD50E-48D05 +5 5000 -5 5000
LD50E-48D12 +12 2083 -12 2083
LD50E-48D15 +15 1667 -15 1667
LD50E-48D24 +24 1042 -24 1042
LD50E-48D28 +28 893 -28 893
LD50E-48D48 +48 521 -48 521
LD50E-48S05S12 +5 3000 +12 2917
LD50E-48S05S24 +5 3000 +24 1458
LD50E-110S05
110 72-144
5 10000
LD50E-110S12 12 4200
LD50E-110S15 15 3300
LD50E-110S24 24 2100
LD50E-110S28 28 1750
LD50E-110S48 48 1000
LD50E-110D05 +5 5000 -5 5000
LD50E-110D12 +12 2083 -12 2083
LD50E-110D15 +15 1667 -15 1667
LD50E-110D24 +24 1042 -24 1042
LD50E-110D28 +28 893 -28 893
LD50E-110D48 +48 521 -48 521
LD50E-110S05S12 +5 3000 +12 2917
LD50E-110S05S24 +5 3000 +24 1458
**customized accepted,pls contact sales for details**
Input Specifications
Input Voltage Range
Input Voltage Range（Vdc） Nom(Vdc) Max（Vdc）